

80150 ~ MARGARINE
WAFFLE 115g



Not contractual illustration, after product preparation.

Product name : Margarine Waffle 115g
***DE :** Waffel Margarine 115g
Item code : 80150
Manufacturing origin : Belgium
Unit weight : 115g each
Product category : Baked and frozen
Bulk box presentation



*Margarine waffle with a sweet vanilla taste, caramel flavor
and a nice golden color.*

COMPOSITION AND CHARACTERISTICS

Ingredients : wheat flour (gluten), vegetable margarine (palm oil (certified RSPO Mass Balance); rapeseed and sunflower oils; emulsifiers : mono and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471); sunflower lecithin (E322); salt; acidifier : citric acid (E330); natural flavors), pearl sugar, water, free range eggs, yeast, invert sugar, milk powder, salt, vanillin.

Allergens : contains wheat (gluten), milk and eggs.

GMO : No

Nutritional facts (for 100g) :

Energy (kJ / kcal)	1693 / 404
Fat (g)	20.91
of which saturated (g)	9.17
Carbohydrates (g)	48.55
of which sugar (g)	22.84
Proteins (g)	4.56
Dietary fiber (g)	0.92
Salt (g)	0.90

80150 ~ MARGARINE
WAFFLE 115g



STORAGE AND USE

Storage	Room temperature	Frozen	After defrosting*
Bulk	24 hours	18 months at -18°C	24 hours at room temperature

*Frozen product. Do not refreeze after thawing.

Waffles may be consumed cold or warm.

> Cold :

- 1h after defrosting

> Warm :

- 1min30 in preheated oven at 150°C
- 1min in preheated waffle iron at 150°C

PACKAGING

- Product packing : 115g waffle
- Unit of sale : bulk box > 50 waffles / box
- Pallet : 52 boxes / pallet

	Dimensions	Net weight	Gross weight
Box		5.750 kg	